page 1 / 5
Buy Deep Fat Fryer, Potato Chips Frying Machine
Deep fat Frying Machine Summary
How to make crispy French fries? How to make potato crisps? In potato chips French fries manufacturing
process, deep fat frying machine plays a very important role.
The actual temperatures and times is the most important for deep frying machine, it depends on the type of
chip fryer, the throughput and oil recovery rate, the s being fried size of the pieces like potato chips, French
fries, banana chips, plantain chips, potato wedge, finger chips, onion ring etc., the nature and condition of the

deposited into water through a filter . Frying oil oxidation degree and pollution will be much reducer to
result as long service lives and more clean.
Thermostats ensure to automatic keep the constant frying temperature in fryer machine during a batch
of chips and fries etc. frying process.
Cooling devices is equipped in the oil-water interface to keep the temperature different not more than
55℃.
Frying fat consumption is unexpected less as the fat in residues will be return to the frying oil before
discharge; frying fat consumption is only the absorption of final frying chips or fries.
Due to automatic control the frying oil temperature and water, power is saved of 50%.
Batch operation with manual discharge, fryer machine price is economic.
Both Electricity and gas are all available as the heating source.
Technical data
Specification Heating
Sorce/Operation
Power Oil Pan Dimension
HYZ500 Electricty/Manaul 9-12Kw/380V 500*500*400mm 880*620*930mm
HYZ1000 Electricty/Manaul 21Kw/380V 1000*500*400mm 1380*620*950mm
HYZ1200 Electricty/Manaul 24Kw/380V 1200*700*400mm 1580*620*1000mm
HYZ1500 Electricty/Manaul 36Kw/380V 1500*700*400mm 1880*620*1000mm
02 Automatic load and discharge French fries deep fat Fryer
Features:
page 3 / 5
Automatic discharge French fries frying machine is suitable for a semi-automatic frying and frozen chips

79Kw Φ1500*400mm 1680*2050*1500mm
03 Automatic Continuous Deep Fat Fryer Machine
page 4 / 5
Features:
Automatic Continuous Deep Fat Fryer Machine is suitable for potato chips industry plant.
Continuously working, full automatic control, there is no any worry.
Fries like Potato chips, banana chips, plantain chips, potato wedge, finger chips after drying process is directly
put into the automatic fryer machine. The fryer is a pan filled with oil, on the bottom mesh belt is present to
transport the product. The oil is injected in the bottom over the width of fryer.
The fryer includes an oil circulation system with filter for the course of dirt remover, a thermal oil heat exchange
and a circulation pump. To complete the system a prime oil day tank is included.
Technical data
Specification Power weight Dimension
HYZ4000 69.37KW/380V 600Kg 4000*1350*2250mm
HYZ5000 72.37KW/380V 800Kg 5000*1350*2250mm
HYZ6000 96KW/380W 1100Kg 6000*1350*2250mm
HYZ7000 102.37KW/380V 1200Kg 7000*1350*2250mm
HYZ8000 117.37KW/380V 1300Kg 8000*1350*2250mm
Back to:Potato Chips French Fries Process Machines
Next product:Potato Peeling Machine|Potato Peeler
Refer to:Buy Potato Chips Making Machine
 Buy Frozen French Fries Machine online